
MEDICAL AND PRESCRIPTION

KAISER  
MEDICAL AND PRESCRIPTION

CAREFIRST  
MEDICAL

CVS CAREMARK  
PRESCRIPTION

CAREFIRST  
MEDICAL AND PRESCRIPTION

COBRA Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly

Employee Only
Employee + 1
Family

$� 715.56
$�1,624.33
$� 1,710.19

$� 614.53 
$�1,492.27
$� 1,586.21

$� 253.39
$� 484.61 
$� 525.44

 $� 867.92
 $�1,976.88
 $� 2,111.65 

LEAVE OF ABSENCE Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly

Employee Only
Employee + 1
Family

$�   701.53
$�1,592.48
$�1,676.66

$�  602.48
$� 1,463.01 
$� 1,586.21

$� 248.42 
$� 475.11 
$� 515.14

$�   850.90
$� 1,938.12 
$� 2,101.35

DENTAL AND VISION										               
AETNA DENTAL PPO CAREFIRST VISION

COBRA Monthly Monthly

Employee Only
Employee + 1
Family

$� 51.53
$� 161.69
$� 170.22

$�  8.16 
$�12.24 
$�16.32 

LEAVE OF ABSENCE Monthly Monthly

Employee Only
Employee + 1
Family

$�  50.52
$� 158.52
$� 166.88

$�   8.00 
$� 12.00 
$� 16.00 

Please note, the monthly deduction amounts may vary slightly from the actual monthly deductions due to rounding.

MONTHLY COBRA AND LOA

2025 PGCPS COBRA AND LOA BENEFITS RATES

2025 Rates2025 Rates
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